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- EMP_ID

49098
23089
40038
51001
02009
40013
53028
23090
43032

40034

Md. Séraqu Islam

M Azizul Islam

Md. Rofik Hawladar
Md. Khalilur Ra;ljman
Md: Azizul'lslam
Md. Idris Mollah

Md. Yusuf Ali-1

_ Md. Abu Jafar

Md. Harun Rashid

Md. Wasim Molla
Mofijul Islam

Milon Kumar Mukherjee
Md. Kalu Miah

Md. Abdus Salam-1

Md. Zakir Hossain

-,

PRL List of the Employee By Year

NAME &'Designafion

Sub |nqu;:tor
Inspector |
Driver

Dispatch Rider _
Addl. Director General
Driver

Office Sahayak
Inspector
Cashier

Driver

Night Guard
\nspecta'r

Mali

Driver

Sub Inspector

H_District
Pirojpur
Tangail
Patuakhali

: Jamalpur
Lalmonirhat
Narail
Lakhsmipur
Pabna
Shariyatpur
TangaiT
Mymensingh
Narail

Dhaka

- Sylhet

Magura

Working Place

District Office, Faridpur

District Office, Narayanganj

District Office, Barishal

Common Service

Addl. Director General Office

District Office, Jashore

Divisional Int. Office, Dhaka

District Office, Rajbari
Finance

CTC, Dhaka
Divisional’ofﬁce, Dhaka
District Office, Bagerhat

-CTC, Dhaka

Divisional Office., Sylhet
District Office, Kushtia

Date of Birth
16/01/1965
20/01/1965

- 03/02/1965
13/02/1 955
04/03/1965
03/04/1965
01/05/1965

21/05/1965
05/06/1965
15/06/1965
06/08/1965
08/09/1965
12/09/1965
21/10/11965
21/11/1965

P.R.L.
15/01/2024
19/01/2024
02/02/2024
12/02/2024
03/03/2024
02/04/2024
30/04/2024
20/05/2024
04/06/2024
14/06/2024
05/08/2024
07/09/2024
11/09/2024
20/10/2024
2011112024



